Concorso unico funzionari amministrativi 2736 RIPAM - 159 posti Ministero Istruzione

pos'l\jlllone COGNOME NOME PoRleZA'\OMNE

1 Pirillo Maura 18

2 Marcucci Antonio 85

3 Gasparro Angelo 220
4 lie Dorina Corina 405
5 Taccola llaria 586
6 Pulvirenti Giuseppe Gabriele 596
7 Lisma Fabio 601
8 Dardes Francesca 609
9 Calderone Ignazio 612
10 Palmiero Luigi 616
11 Marra llario 655
12 Umberti Cristiano 698
13 De Marco Emma 718
14 Visitino Angelica 729
15 Cupersito Mariarita 735
16 loculano Giuseppa 759
17 Cucuzza Francesca Laura 778
18 Zarba Carla 840
19 Persico Vincenzo 874
20 Capone Ilaria 900
21 Conte Emanuela 940
22 Milo Diletta 989
23 Fortunato Vincenzo 999
24 Pavone Federica 1001
25 Scarantino Giulio 1010
26 Broccoli Francesco 1011
27 Chiapparrone Caludia 1020
28 Romano Roberto 1111
29 Romito Paola 1117
30 Zanfini Serenella Rosaria 1207
31 Saletta Laura 1212
32 Padrone Davide 1217
33 Calabria Federica 1226
34 Rizzo Francesca 1253
35 Irrera Francesca 1285
36 Lo Verde Chiara Rita 1297
37 Romeo Aurora 1340
38 Chimenti Giovanna 1348
39 Latino Andrea 1374
40 Grimaldi Marialetizia 1376
41 Lo Faso Antonio 1421
42 Angellotti Mariana 1425
43 Garozzo Salvatore 1441
44 Rinaldo Piero 1443
45 De Felice Maria Luisa 1477
46 Tranchina Maria Concetta 1491
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75
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94

Pellino
Donato
Mancinelli
Coppola
Tarantino
La Mura
Tricomi
Strappaveccia
Vastola
Turco
Vista
Consales
Dragotta
Sardo

Lupi
Ruberto
Trovato
Santoro
Carugno
Amato

Lattanzi Barcelo

Melilli
Ciulla
Galeano
Lupis
Sircana
Tullio
Crimaldi
Salvatori
Minniti
Lentini
Cappai
Porcaro
Cacciolatti
Ferraro
D'ales
Calvi
Montalto
Belvederesi
Trapani
Caputo
Guglielmi
Signorello
Ventura
Sapienza
Enas
Cauchi

Faustini

Francesca
Barbara
Armando
Mariarosaria
Fabrizio
Monica
Giandomenico Giuseppe Agatino
Giacomo
Lucia

Federica
Guido

Daniela
Alessandra
Vittorio
Eliano
Melania
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Pasqualina
Salvatore Ivan
Andrea Carolina
Emanuele
Francesca
Domenico
Elisa

Andrea
Evelise
Manuela
Simona
Carmela
Laura
Mariano
Anna

Matteo

Rosa

Antonio
Lorenzo
Giorgia

Elena

Angiola
Vincenzo
Pietro
Enzalba
Renata Caternia
Rosario Davide
Giulia
Alessandra
Anna Viviana

1508
1516
1529
1545
1551
1606
1612
1618
1624
1637
1695
1699
1716
1724
1779
1790
1836
1840
1841
1895
1950
1953
1984
1993
2003
2004
2007
2016
2022
2046
2048
2051
2052
2069
2080
2082
2090
2102
2117
2126
2148
2156
2169
2175
2184
2204
2222
2229
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Tizzani
Ingemi
Rodiriguez
Santarsiero
La Spada
De Cicco
lacomino
Moccia
Uzzi

Trinca
Pepe
Leonzio
Astolfi
Tacci
Marulli
Malara
Tullio
Brovadan
Abbellito
Ingarra
Caposiena
Vallesi
Felicioni
Perrino
Trapani
Mattioli
Sangiorgio
Gustavino
Puledda
Baldan
lovane
Ferrera
Erra
Carrozzo
Savoca
Aprile
Lorusso
Barone
Mazzocca
Toro
Antonelli
Failla
Amico
Ferrarese
Savattieri
Imbergamo
Coletta
Sammartino

Rita

Claudia
Hesdeker Rafael
Alberto
Valentina
Andrea
Valentina

Sara

Davide
Alessandro
Salvatore
Marco

Laura

Lorena

Chiara Maria
Nicola
Francesco Saverio
Carlotta Paola
Andrea
Nicolo' Maria
Fabrizio
Francesco
Lorenzo

Giulia
Francesca
Giulia

Karin
Giacomo
Andrea

Marta

Giada

Chiara
Roberta
Daniela
Manuela
Mariacarla
Vita

Giulio

Maria Cristina
Angela Adriana
Emmanuela
Antonella
Michele

Silvia
Emanuele Carmelo
Francesca Rita
Bruna
Alessandro

2233
2234
2240
2256
2269
2281
2285
2289
2299
2301
2321
2326
2342
2349
2374
2375
2382
2391
2400
2401
2404
2407
2410
2416
2421
2427
2431
2435
2436
2456
2459
2461
2462
2468
2472
2479
2482
2484
2491
2493
2497
2500
2502
2511
2513
2520
2529
2535
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Panariello
Contartese
Flecchia
Marruzzo
Cieri
Aldegheri
Zuddas
Palumbo
Barone
Vincenzi
Tarantino
lanniello
Crocchianti
D'aniello
Pugliese
Equabile
Maiolo

Annamaria
Isabella
Fabio
Claudia

Luca
Francesca
Monica
Fiorentino
Elisa
Floriano
Angela Maria
Giuseppe lvanhoe
Matteo
Angelo
Vincenzo
Angelo
Giuseppe

2539
2556
2558
2566
2570
2575
2576
2578
2579
2583
2585
2592
2593
2595
2596
2599
2602



